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Drop In Bereavement Support Groups, 4th
Wednesday 
Date and Time
Monthly on the fourth Wednesday at 9:00am
Upcoming

Wednesday 1/22/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 2/26/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 3/26/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 4/23/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 5/28/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 6/25/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 7/23/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 8/27/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 9/24/2025 9:00 to 10:00am
Wednesday 10/22/2025 9:00 to 10:00am

Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Support group
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description
Grief continues long after death. If you're in a place of sharing, listening, or simply

being present with those who care about your grief journey, please join us at 9am on

the 2nd  Wednesday or the month.  

Group facilitated by Rev. Robert Lewis of Hill & Wood Funeral Home.

Free and open to all.
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